FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)

Tab settings → → →

(Rev. 6-93)
(NB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94)
Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar
P08A/REV02

RÉ

07-06-1999



101083347

cket No.: RAL01/00317

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

\blacksquare	•	
		-

Name of conveying party(ies):		
Saied HUSSAINI	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Rally Manufacturing Inc.	
	Name: Rally Manufacturing, Inc.	
	Address: 5255 NW 159th Street	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
	<u> </u>	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Miami State/Prov.: Florida	
Other	Country: USA ZIP: 33014	
Execution Date: November 17, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes ☒ No	
Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is:	
Patent Application No. Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)	
29/095,866 10/30/98		
Additional numbers	Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: MatthewW. Stavish	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00	
Registration No. 36,286	☑ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be	
Address: LINIAK, BERENATO, LONGACRE & WHITE	credited or debited to deposit account	
6550 Rock Spring Drive, Suite 240	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
3/01/1999 PWILSON 00000028 29095866		
City: Bethesda State/Prov.: Maryland	8. Deposit account number:	
Country: USA ZIP: 20817	50-0548	
	UCE THE CRACE	
DO NOT C	USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	ation is rue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.	•/\/	
•	February 22, 1999	
	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a tru	

REEL: 010063 FRAME: 0611

PATENT

L&U 1/91

Please return signed/recorded to: CONGACRE & WHITE Suite 401, 1919 S. Eads Street Arlington, VA 22202 USA

RECORDED: 02/22/1999

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and

	(1)Saied HUSSAI	INI (5)	
lnsert Name(s)		(6)	
of Inventor(s)		(7)	
		(8)	
	the receipt and undersigned who unto,	sufficiency of which a	re hereby acknowledged by the aby sell, assign and transfer
lnsert Namo of Assignce		59th Street, Miami, Fl	orida 33014
Address	(hereinafter de	signated "ASSIGNEE") he United States of	the entire right, title and America and Canada in the
Title of Invention	LUG NUT LOC	K AND KEY	
	America has been is about to be f and request the to issue said Le as ASSIGNEE, its undersigned agreen	n executed even date herein, and the Diled therein, and the United States Commission the Sales successors, assigns as	atent of the United States of rewith by the undersigned and undersigned hereby authorize oner of Patents and Trademarks id ASSIGNEE, for its interest and legal representatives; the of record in said application ASSIGNEE;
	AND the under	signed hereby agree(s)	to transfer a like interest, successors, assigns and legal
	representatives, all divisions, conto testify and assigns and legal	, and without further re ontinuations, substitut execute any papers fo al representatives, des	emuneration, in and to any and tes, and reissues thereof; and or ASSIGNEE, its successors, emed essential by ASSIGNEE to
concurrently	representatives, all divisions, contestify and assigns and legal ASSIGNEE'S full transferred.	, and without further re ontinuations, substitut execute any papers fo al representatives, des	emuneration, in and to any and tes, and reissues thereof; and or ASSIGNEE, its successors, emed essential by ASSIGNEE to n and to the invention hereby
Please sign concurrently with application INV	representatives, all divisions, contestify and assigns and legal ASSIGNEE'S full transferred.	, and without further recontinuations, substituted execute any papers for all representatives, desprotection and title i	emuneration, in and to any and tes, and reissues thereof; and or ASSIGNEE, its successors, emed essential by ASSIGNEE to n and to the invention hereby

PATENT REEL: 010063 FRAME: 0612